CAPALABA: 08 July 2021

R1 Wayne Harris

13:10

Maiden 366m

13:10 08 Jul

NAME

Austrian Eagle
Blazin' Brandy
Abel Johny
Trying Times
Vacant Box
Elle For Love
Hidden Drama

Master Act

Dr John Murray
1327 | NOV 366m
13:47 08 Jul

NAME

Cake Is Bad

Light It Up

3 Vacant Box
Master Phantom
5 Ninetymile Nash
Vacant Box
Alpha Calypso

Tuta Mimosa

R5 Wynnum Haulage
5th Grade 366m
14:30 08 Jul

14:30

NAME

Federal Estate

3 Rushmore Chase

n So Forth

5 Tweed Dolly
E Patchwork Nate
Tackleberry
E Zulu Attack

TRAINER

Robert Peschke
Terry Guymer
Anthony Bebbington

Terry Medcalf

Jayson Valentine
Sandra Hunt

Sidney Goodwin

TRAINER

Stephen Neary

Michael Edwards

Christine Goodwin

Terry Priest

Chris Georgiou

Cecil Druery

TRAINER

Kevin Kemp
Neville Tonks
Peter O'Reilly
Sandra Hunt
Mark Johnston
Susan Harris
Scott Buckland

Corey Mutton

Kennel closes 12:10

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

F776

6523

4484

6

564

3474

5774

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

21.30

20.29

NBT

NBT

20.39

20.84

20.45

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

4321

4356

2742

2231

2358

831

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

20.17

20.56

20.32

20.27

20.17

20.30

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

4826

5833

3332

5682

6245

2584

6625

3564

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

20.36

20.20

20.14

20.39

20.33

20.41

20.20

19.87

13:32

Maiden 366m

13:3208 Jul

NAME

Magmatic Miss
Sin Bin

Vacant Box
Supersonic Mist
Alpha Ollie
Vacant Box
Hectic Cheese

Little Shelly

Keybow @ Stud
NOV 366m
14:06 08 Jul

R4
14:06

NAME

Tuta Poppy

Upwards

3 Vacant Box
Miss Maddy Lee
5 Lady Swiss
Vacant Box
Oden's Odyssey

Cake Is Good

Cornerstone Risk
M5 366m
14:57 08 Jul

R6

14:57

NAME

Bear Zar

w/-= Break Through

3 Richo

Sylvan

5 Hammer Drill
E Open My Mail
Guy Incognito
B Good Boy Ivan

\

TDOGS

R2 Just Greyhound Photos

TRAINER

Sandra Hunt

Terry Medcalf

Christine Goodwin

Chris Georgiou

Scott Buckland

Peter O'Reilly

TRAINER

Cecil Druery

Sandra Hunt

Allan Oshyer

Michael Edwards

Peter O'Reilly

Stephen Neary

TRAINER

Keiron Butler

John Hutchinson
Tracy Kunde

Cecil Druery
Ronald Hamilton
Matthew Heilbronn
Kevin Kemp

Craig Cassidy

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST4  BESTT/D
6567  21.09
42 NBT
8662  20.60
F568  20.83
6532  20.27
7325  20.22

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

F641

3341

1

2262

8556

2512

PRIZE MONEY

$1,575

BEST T/D

20.48

20.34

19.97

20.13

20.45

20.28

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

7734

3332

6434

5444

5487

7576

7248

4438

BEST T/D

20.26

20.35

20.08

20.16

20.37

19.98

NBT

19.98
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CAPALABA: 08 July 2021

R7

15:14

Naidoc Week
5th Grade 366m

15:14 08 Jul

NAME

Ruby's Son
Gnarley Time
Kenny Sure Can
Sako Outlaw
Tuta Thorn
Paw King
Miracle Ghost

Riley's Reason

5th Grade 366m

15:58 08 Jul

NAME

Go Forward Tink

Lost In Lantana

Pink Flyer

Akaroa

Vacant Box

Tarks Tammy Rose (SCR)
Tweed Princess

Rainbow Delight

TRAINER

Kerry Myers
Kev Murnane
Sandra Hunt
Troy Okamura
Cecil Druery
Corey Mutton
John Hutchinson

John Catton

Shane Murphy Painting 5th Grade H

TRAINER

Darren Russell
Kev Murnane
Tracy Kunde

Robert Patching

Kim Shedden
Mark Johnston

Craig Cassidy

Kennel closes 12:10

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

3261

8143

4153

3512

1327

1763

F223

5435

PRIZE MONEY
$1,575

BEST T/D

20.33

20.07

20.11

20.19

20.04

20.12

19.98

20.18

$1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75

LAST 4

1322

1758

7574

1767

2888

5261

5268

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

19.96

20.31

20.00

NBT

20.33

20.15

NBT

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau
RS tvativet.com PRIZE MONEY
15:33 | 4th Grade 366m $1.575
15:33 08 Jul $1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K-$300 - $150 - $75
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Patched Kevin Ellis 1632 19.98
—
=7-= Big Whiskey Scott Gould 6811 19.81
E—
3 Donny Moscow Graham Moscow 7735 19.94
Winsome Fever Kylie Raines 5421 20.00
5 Bench Mob Terry Guymer 5236  19.85
E Tweed Major Mark Johnston 7712 19.96
King Sure Can Sandra Hunt 1476  20.21
E Paua Of Bondi Luke Weeding 4163  20.06
R10 Tab Long May We Play 5th Grade H PRIZE MONEY
1619 | 5th Grade 366m $1,575
16:19 08 Jul $1,050 - $300 - $150 - $75
$1.1K - $300 - $150 - $75
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
n Awakened Dragon Peter Higgins 3454  20.55
—
=7-a Purple Flirt Craig Cassidy 116 20.12
E—
3 Codrington Lady Mark Johnston 4253 NBT
Ruby's Me Mum Kerry Myers 6756 20.19
5 Vacant Box
E Federal Dragon Kevin Kemp 3667 NBT
Margaret Allan Oshyer 4111 20.15
B Tuta Rose Cecil Druery 2348 19.97
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